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Back to Lovejoy XC Invite Main

Lovejoy XC Fall Festival
September 21, 2019

Results By RunFAR Racing Services, Inc. RunFAR Racing Services, Inc
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Overall Finish List - Boys
5A-6A Varsity Boys

O'All Place Adj Place Bib No Name Team 1M 2M 5K Time Pace Year  

1 1 1592 Brayden Kennedy Frisco Memorial 5:09 10:58 16:51 16:51.29 5:26/M 9  

2 2 1585 Jotham Asmerom Frisco Memorial 5:11 10:58 16:51 16:51.72 5:26/M 11  

3 3 1508 Soham Pa�l Frisco Heritage 5:13 11:06 17:03 17:03.67 5:29/M 11  

4 4 1869 Ryan McKee Lewisville Hebron 5:32 11:17 17:09 17:09.35 5:31/M 9  

5 5 1292 Jose De Luna Dallas Jefferson 5:30 11:18 17:11 17:11.26 5:32/M 10  

6 6 1124 Roberto Garcia Arlington Houston 5:08 11:01 17:12 17:12.42 5:32/M 12  

7 7 1867 Jack McKee Lewisville Hebron 5:34 11:22 17:13 17:13.75 5:33/M 9  

8 8 1342 Damian Moreno Denison 5:27 11:17 17:13 17:13.93 5:33/M 12  

9 9 1437 Andrew Noland Flower Mound 5:27 11:29 17:18 17:18.61 5:34/M 9  

10 10 2281 Frank Douglas Rockwall Heath 5:32 11:23 17:19 17:19.06 5:34/M 9  

11 11 1846 Devon Cartwright Lewisville Hebron 5:35 11:22 17:19 17:19.36 5:35/M 9  

12 12 1158 Reese Prater Aus�n Champions 5:30 11:23 17:20 17:20.31 5:35/M 12  

13 13 1572 Kadin Miller Frisco Lone Star 5:24 11:18 17:23 17:23.38 5:36/M 12  

14 14 2282 Max Douglas Rockwall Heath 5:33 11:23 17:25 17:25.35 5:36/M 9  

15 15 2291 Warren O'Connor Rockwall Heath 5:21 11:25 17:26 17:26.04 5:37/M 11  

16 16 1122 Aaron Aguilera Arlington Houston 5:23 11:21 17:26 17:26.74 5:37/M 12  

DIV 1 Varsity Boys 5A-6A 5K
09/21/2019
Lovejoy, TX

Cross Country



17 17 1173 Thomas Hughes Bridgeland 5:47 11:45 17:26 17:26.84 5:37/M 11  

18 18 1727 Pierce Whiteman Highland Park 5:27 11:21 17:27 17:27.12 5:37/M 12  

19 19 1445 Gabe Smith Flower Mound 5:30 11:27 17:30 17:30.92 5:38/M 12  

20 20 2333 Schaefer Robertson Smithson Valley 5:35 11:36 17:33 17:33.04 5:39/M 9  

21 21 1911 Cameron Kennedy Lucas Lovejoy 5:29 11:29 17:33 17:33.59 5:39/M 11  

22 22 1718 Ethan Moss Highland Park 5:31 11:34 17:37 17:37.24 5:40/M 11  

23 23 1708 Eric Lara Highland Park 5:28 11:31 17:40 17:40.01 5:41/M 12  

24 24 1165 Ethan Conville Bridgeland 5:15 11:28 17:40 17:40.29 5:41/M 11  

25 25 1845 Robert Bragalone Lewisville Hebron 5:42 11:38 17:41 17:41.53 5:42/M 10  

26 26 1879 Collin Storm Lewisville Hebron 5:42 11:38 17:42 17:42.82 5:42/M 9  

27 27 2144 Rohan Springer Plano East 5:26 11:25 17:43 17:43.44 5:42/M 11  

28 28 1168 Reylen Diaz Bridgeland 5:34 11:36 17:43 17:43.63 5:42/M 11  

29 29 1079 Ma�as Ferrer Allen 5:44 11:44 17:43 17:43.81 5:42/M 11  

30 30 1293 Kevin Galvan Dallas Jefferson 5:17 11:29 17:44 17:44.20 5:43/M 10  

31 31 1932 Carson Person Lucas Lovejoy 5:24 11:32 17:45 17:45.99 5:43/M 10  

32 32 1532 Tristen Sabin Frisco Independence High School 5:42 11:44 17:47 17:47.95 5:44/M 10  

33 33 1704 Bre� Jacot Highland Park 5:34 11:44 17:49 17:49.47 5:44/M 12  

34 34 2143 Terry Sco� Plano East 5:36 11:40 17:49 17:49.62 5:44/M 9  

35 35 1123 Jeremiah Barrera Arlington Houston 5:33 11:39 17:50 17:50.49 5:45/M 9  

36 36 1921 Sam Mena Lucas Lovejoy 5:49 11:55 17:50 17:50.79 5:45/M 12  

37 37 1463 Ethan Reed Forney 5:43 11:45 17:51 17:51.32 5:45/M 9  

38 38 1434 Asher Leslie Flower Mound 5:22 11:30 17:56 17:56.37 5:46/M 10  

39 39 1937 Luis Sandoval Lucas Lovejoy 5:41 11:44 17:56 17:56.50 5:46/M 11  

40 40 1824 Franco Alcantara-G Lebanon Trail High School 5:28 11:49 17:57 17:57.70 5:47/M 11  

41 41 2336 Seth Vydrzal Smithson Valley 5:27 11:39 17:58 17:58.52 5:47/M 11  

42 42 1440 Bre� Pace Flower Mound 5:26 11:34 17:59 17:59.44 5:47/M 11  

43 43 1702 Hunter Hegi Highland Park 5:23 11:31 18:00 18:00.46 5:48/M 9  

44 44 1892 Tate Barr Lucas Lovejoy 5:36 11:46 18:01 18:01.03 5:48/M 10  

45 45 1145 Ian Currie Aus�n Champions 5:45 11:58 18:02 18:02.08 5:48/M 11  

46 46 2328 Daniel Garcia Smithson Valley 5:42 11:50 18:02 18:02.65 5:48/M 11  

47 47 1697 Charlie Campbell Highland Park 5:29 11:41 18:02 18:02.76 5:49/M 10  

48 48 1439 Owen Novak Flower Mound 5:29 11:42 18:03 18:03.06 5:49/M 12  

49 49 1159 Edward Berning Bridgeland 5:38 11:52 18:03 18:03.14 5:49/M 11  

50 50 1126 Gino Mar�nez Arlington Houston 5:29 11:38 18:03 18:03.97 5:49/M 11  

51 51 2280 Jake Dalfrey Rockwall Heath 5:43 11:48 18:05 18:05.09 5:49/M 11  

52 52 2188 Hogan Park Heikkinen Plano West 5:53 12:01 18:05 18:05.31 5:49/M 9  

53 53 2338 Josh Wesloh Smithson Valley 5:40 11:55 18:06 18:06.87 5:50/M 10  

54 54 1828 Grayson Klosowski Lebanon Trail High School 5:34 11:43 18:07 18:07.76 5:50/M 11  

55 (< 5) 2309 Justyn Whisnant Royse City 5:47 11:53 18:08 18:08.39 5:50/M 11  

56 55 1444 Tyler Schart Flower Mound 5:42 11:55 18:08 18:08.67 5:50/M 10  

57 56 1298 Leonardo Rodriguez Dallas Jefferson 5:40 11:53 18:09 18:09.69 5:51/M 11  

58 57 1170 Enrique Gonzalez Bridgeland 5:38 11:51 18:09 18:09.71 5:51/M 11  

59 58 1595 Adriel Vila Frisco Memorial 5:38 11:56 18:10 18:10.99 5:51/M 10  

60 59 1587 Roberto Carter Frisco Memorial 5:41 11:56 18:11 18:11.04 5:51/M 10  

61 60 1418 Kolby Dax Flower Mound 5:50 11:59 18:12 18:12.11 5:52/M 10  

62 61 2287 Dylan Hardin Rockwall Heath 5:46 11:56 18:12 18:12.25 5:52/M 10  
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63 62 1515 Grant Abel Frisco Independence High School 5:54 12:02 18:12 18:12.45 5:52/M 12  

64 63 1505 Carlos Hoffman Frisco Heritage 5:54 12:06 18:12 18:12.82 5:52/M 9  

65 64 1296 Jorge Mar�nez Dallas Jefferson 5:46 11:58 18:16 18:16.75 5:53/M 10  

66 65 1542 Chris Coppinger Frisco Liberty 5:41 12:01 18:17 18:17.85 5:53/M 10  

67 66 1936 Sam Rouse Lucas Lovejoy 5:41 11:57 18:17 18:17.88 5:53/M 12  

68 67 1195 Jordy Muniz Carrollton Creekview 5:35 11:47 18:18 18:18.59 5:54/M 12  

69 68 1707 Thomas Kerr Highland Park 5:37 11:55 18:20 18:20.29 5:54/M 9  

70 69 1178 Nathan Reeves Bridgeland 5:42 12:02 18:21 18:21.02 5:54/M 10  

71 70 2296 Joseph Uc Rockwall Heath 5:42 11:59 18:23 18:23.34 5:55/M 9  

72 71 1464 Carlos Saldana Forney 6:00 12:08 18:23 18:23.93 5:55/M 9  

73 72 1221 Juan Arreguin Commerce 5:31 11:51 18:24 18:24.18 5:55/M 12  

74 73 1223 Wesley Chavez Commerce 5:43 12:04 18:25 18:25.29 5:56/M 12  

75 74 2416 Bryce Hurley Wylie East 5:36 11:43 18:25 18:25.82 5:56/M 10  

76 75 1522 Detrek Hansen Frisco Independence High School 6:00 12:17 18:26 18:26.73 5:56/M 11  

77 76 1801 Sam Oquinn Keller 5:47 12:02 18:27 18:27.24 5:56/M 11  

78 77 2278 Keith Boudewijn Rockwall Heath 5:51 12:06 18:27 18:27.87 5:57/M 12  

79 78 2193 Aaron Villafranca Plano West 5:53 12:14 18:27 18:27.90 5:57/M 10  

80 79 2136 Luc Laporte Plano East 5:35 12:03 18:28 18:28.20 5:57/M 10  

81 80 2327 Diego Enriquez Smithson Valley 5:46 11:59 18:28 18:28.27 5:57/M 11  

82 81 1171 David Graham Bridgeland 5:41 11:58 18:29 18:29.02 5:57/M 10  

83 82 2459 Jaron Zell Wylie High 5:40 12:05 18:29 18:29.62 5:57/M 12  

84 83 1586 Sawyer Butler Frisco Memorial 5:47 12:03 18:29 18:29.70 5:57/M 10  

85 84 2322 Dylan Roberson Sherman 5:37 12:01 18:30 18:30.08 5:57/M 12  

86 85 1910 Reid James Lucas Lovejoy 5:52 12:15 18:30 18:30.12 5:57/M 11  

87 86 2430 John Colbert Wylie High 5:52 12:13 18:30 18:30.38 5:57/M 10  

88 87 1501 Zachary Benn Frisco Heritage 5:39 11:47 18:30 18:30.79 5:58/M 11  

89 88 2329 Tristan Kelm Smithson Valley 5:39 12:00 18:31 18:31.13 5:58/M 10  

90 89 1344 Tommy Prater Denison 5:53 12:11 18:31 18:31.47 5:58/M 11  

91 (> 7) 1417 Jared Dasher Flower Mound 5:34 12:02 18:32 18:32.18 5:58/M 11  

92 90 2414 Zalyn Hamilton Wylie East 5:45 12:03 18:32 18:32.71 5:58/M 11  

93 91 2174 Tyler Gorejena Plano West 5:49 12:14 18:33 18:33.19 5:58/M 10  

94 92 1636 Carter Coleman Frisco Wakeland 5:46 12:07 18:33 18:33.39 5:58/M 12  

95 (> 7) 1432 Caleb Knetzer Flower Mound 5:37 12:03 18:33 18:33.99 5:59/M 12  

96 (> 7) 2290 William Knox Rockwall Heath 6:09 12:33 18:34 18:34.11 5:59/M 12  

97 (> 7) 1930 Alex Pedersen Lucas Lovejoy 5:55 12:18 18:34 18:34.23 5:59/M 11  

98 93 1832 Erik Sanchez Lebanon Trail High School 5:45 12:05 18:34 18:34.37 5:59/M 9  

99 94 1129 Rogelio Reyna Arlington Houston 5:47 12:00 18:35 18:35.08 5:59/M 11  

100 95 1526 Quinten Kispert Frisco Independence High School 5:41 11:44 18:35 18:35.24 5:59/M 11  

O'All Place Adj Place Bib No Name Team 1M 2M 5K Time Pace Year  

101 96 1550 Fernando Leyva-Mon Frisco Liberty 5:46 12:11 18:36 18:36.13 5:59/M 9  

102 97 1519 Marcus Dougherty Frisco Independence High School 6:01 12:19 18:36 18:36.72 5:59/M 10  

103 98 1476 Ivan Leeck Founders Classical Academy 5:48 12:07 18:37 18:37.87 6:00/M 12  

104 (> 7) 1931 Logan Pedersen Lucas Lovejoy 5:48 12:16 18:37 18:37.93 6:00/M 9  

105 99 2091 Troy Harrington Northwest Eaton 5:49 12:09 18:39 18:39.05 6:00/M 11  

106 (> 7) 2289 William Huntley Rockwall Heath 5:49 12:06 18:39 18:39.23 6:00/M 12  

107 (> 7) 1907 Blake Hinton Lucas Lovejoy 5:39 11:57 18:39 18:39.93 6:00/M 12  
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108 (> 7) 1183 Bowen Waters Bridgeland 5:59  18:40 18:40.93 6:01/M 11  

109 100 1128 Mar�n Murillo Arlington Houston 5:40 12:01 18:40 18:40.99 6:01/M 10  

110 101 2169 Mar�n Adel Plano West 5:59 12:20 18:41 18:41.03 6:01/M 9  

111 102 1648 Ryan Heinrich Frisco Wakeland 5:59 12:20 18:42 18:42.23 6:01/M 12  

112 103 2159 Holden Johnson Plano Senior HS 6:00 12:22 18:42 18:42.97 6:01/M 11  

113 (> 7) 1166 Josh Cremer Bridgeland 5:43 12:12 18:43 18:43.39 6:02/M 9  

114 (> 7) 1174 Alex MacIn Bridgeland 5:42 12:06 18:44 18:44.45 6:02/M 9  

115 104 1295 Joan Longoria Dallas Jefferson 5:41 11:56 18:45 18:45.63 6:02/M 10  

116 105 1771 Ma�hew Evans Keller 5:57 12:28 18:46 18:46.89 6:03/M 11  

117 106 1777 Davis Harlan Keller 5:53 12:24 18:47 18:47.97 6:03/M 9  

118 107 2323 Samuel Sanchez Sherman 5:50 12:18 18:48 18:48.10 6:03/M 11  

119 (> 7) 1167 Zane Davis Bridgeland 5:44 12:17 18:49 18:49.16 6:03/M 12  

120 108 2161 James Kao Plano Senior HS 6:15 12:33 18:49 18:49.23 6:03/M 10  

121 109 1638 Tyler Cragun Frisco Wakeland 5:46 12:13 18:49 18:49.92 6:04/M 11  

122 110 1338 Ty Kirkbride Denison 5:51 12:13 18:50 18:50.65 6:04/M 9  

123 111 1517 Jax Borthayre Frisco Independence High School 6:03 12:21 18:50 18:50.76 6:04/M 11  

124 112 2177 Masen Hia� Plano West 5:56 12:17 18:51 18:51.25 6:04/M 9  

125 (> 7) 1906 Mason Heruska Lucas Lovejoy 5:50 12:18 18:51 18:51.62 6:04/M 12  

126 113 2148 Vinh Tran Plano East 6:03 12:23 18:52 18:52.74 6:05/M 10  

127 114 2411 Eliel Cortez Wylie East 5:44 12:09 18:53 18:53.00 6:05/M 11  

128 115 1883 Hayden Tomancak Lewisville Hebron 6:06 12:32 18:53 18:53.11 6:05/M 9  

129 116 1540 Juan Arce Frisco Liberty 6:09 12:39 18:53 18:53.40 6:05/M 10  

130 117 2443 Jacob Mar�nez Wylie High 6:04 12:27 18:53 18:53.74 6:05/M 11  

131 118 3199 Sam Harlow Dallas Wilson 5:58 12:22 18:53 18:53.75 6:05/M  

132 119 1642 Jacob Geiger Frisco Wakeland 5:47 12:13 18:54 18:54.56 6:05/M 11  

133 120 2089 Chris Hamal Northwest Eaton 5:55 12:21 18:55 18:55.01 6:05/M 12  

134 121 1639 Aus�n Dunker Frisco Wakeland 6:00 12:28 18:55 18:55.25 6:05/M 9  

135 122 2127 Ivan Delgado Plano East 5:48 12:19 18:56 18:56.49 6:06/M 12  

136 123 1457 Henok Gebreyesus Forney 5:41 11:55 18:56 18:56.74 6:06/M 10  

137 124 2187 Nachiket Pandit Plano West 6:11 12:35 18:56 18:56.79 6:06/M 9  

138 125 2332 Adam Perez Smithson Valley 6:00 12:26 18:57 18:57.37 6:06/M 10  

139 126 2194 Brandon Welsh Plano West 6:08 12:35 18:58 18:58.35 6:06/M 10  

140 127 1265 Alan Benitez Dallas Episcopal 5:55 12:31 18:59 18:59.24 6:07/M 12  

141 128 1877 Tyler Requa Lewisville Hebron 6:07 12:34 19:00 19:00.57 6:07/M 10  

142 (> 7) 1901 Kyle Easley Lucas Lovejoy 6:11 12:35 19:01 19:01.01 6:07/M 12  

143 129 1230 Jonathan Marquez Commerce 5:49 12:24 19:01 19:01.19 6:07/M 9  

144 130 3203 Smith Meazall Dallas Wilson 6:10 12:46 19:01 19:01.53 6:07/M  

145 131 1125 Esau Grimaldo Arlington Houston 5:53 12:25 19:01 19:01.69 6:07/M 9  

146 (> 7) 2180 Vincent Jiang Plano West 6:06 12:36 19:03 19:03.74 6:08/M 9  

147 132 1449 Cade Brink Forney 5:57 12:26 19:03 19:03.77 6:08/M 12  

148 133 1654 Ben Joerger Frisco Wakeland 5:47 12:29 19:04 19:04.39 6:08/M 12  

149 134 1553 Edwin Por�llo Frisco Liberty 5:50 12:36 19:04 19:04.79 6:08/M 9  

150 135 1671 Zachary Smullen Frisco Wakeland 5:59 12:25 19:05 19:05.10 6:09/M 10  

151 136 1484 Caden Roesner Founders Classical Academy 5:50 12:29 19:05 19:05.69 6:09/M 11  

152 (> 7) 1844 Dylan Boggan Lewisville Hebron 6:06 12:36 19:05 19:05.75 6:09/M 9  

153 (> 7) 1864 Dong Kim Lewisville Hebron 6:08 12:35 19:05 19:05.77 6:09/M 9  
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154 137 1513 Jus�n Thai Frisco Heritage 6:06 12:31 19:05 19:05.83 6:09/M 10  

155 138 1078 Conner Fergus Allen 6:07 12:35 19:06 19:06.15 6:09/M 11  

156 (> 7) 1661 Tristan Mauboussin Frisco Wakeland 6:13 12:35 19:07 19:07.52 6:09/M 9  

157 139 2130 Johnathan Ha Plano East 6:04 12:39 19:08 19:08.09 6:10/M 11  

158 140 2417 Chris�an Jarvis Wylie East 6:05 12:33 19:08 19:08.34 6:10/M 12  

159 141 1272 Kai Robinson Dallas Episcopal 5:58 12:44 19:09 19:09.59 6:10/M 10  

160 142 1151 Aaron Guzman Aus�n Champions 6:01 12:22 19:10 19:10.27 6:10/M 11  

161 (> 7) 1896 Josh Bi�lestone Lucas Lovejoy 5:57 12:27 19:10 19:10.57 6:10/M 11  

162 143 2423 Alex Wood Wylie East 5:54 12:32 19:10 19:10.98 6:10/M 12  

163 144 2451 William Snopik Wylie High 6:06 12:44 19:13 19:13.41 6:11/M 11  

164 145 1222 Jovani Castaneda Commerce 5:55 12:36 19:14 19:14.80 6:12/M 10  

165 146 1510 Reece Riherd Frisco Heritage 5:54 12:31 19:15 19:15.06 6:12/M 12  

166 (> 7) 1939 Ma�hew Sipes Lucas Lovejoy 6:05 12:45 19:16 19:16.89 6:12/M 12  

167 147 2140 Jake Ramey Plano East 6:10 12:44 19:17 19:17.09 6:12/M 9  

168 148 1483 Nicholas Rabalais Founders Classical Academy 5:53 12:32 19:17 19:17.70 6:13/M 12  

169 (> 7) 1923 Thomas Michal Lucas Lovejoy 6:04 12:41 19:19 19:19.09 6:13/M 12  

170 (> 7) 1894 Caleb Beets Lucas Lovejoy 6:01 12:34 19:20 19:20.50 6:14/M 10  

171 149 1481 Chase Morrison Founders Classical Academy 6:02 12:40 19:21 19:21.00 6:14/M 10  

172 150 1461 Kairo Moore Forney 6:00 12:45 19:21 19:21.48 6:14/M 11  

173 151 1156 Jacob Levins Aus�n Champions 6:02 12:42 19:22 19:22.37 6:14/M 10  

174 152 1593 Hugh Lokar Frisco Memorial 6:13 12:44 19:23 19:23.32 6:14/M 10  

175 153 1576 Hunter Solis Frisco Lone Star 6:28 13:04 19:24 19:24.29 6:15/M 11  

176 154 1226 Esneyder Hernandez Commerce 5:49 12:35 19:25 19:25.64 6:15/M 12  

177 155 1469 Tyler Fanning Founders Classical Academy 5:51 12:27 19:25 19:25.93 6:15/M 12  

178 156 1555 Ethan Riedl Frisco Liberty 5:47 12:34 19:26 19:26.26 6:15/M 12  

179 157 1567 Alex Banaszak Frisco Lone Star 5:59 12:50 19:26 19:26.33 6:15/M 10  

180 158 1564 Allen Vasques Frisco Liberty 5:38 12:12 19:27 19:27.21 6:16/M 11  

181 159 1766 Nicholas Davie Keller 6:05 12:42 19:27 19:27.80 6:16/M 10  

182 160 1478 Liam McGrady Founders Classical Academy 6:00 12:37 19:28 19:28.70 6:16/M 12  

183 161 2092 Chase Hight Northwest Eaton 6:10 12:53 19:29 19:29.39 6:16/M 9  

184 162 1202 Lucas Seraine Carrollton Creekview 5:58 12:47 19:30 19:30.43 6:17/M 11  

185 163 3195 Dan Bennion Dallas Wilson 5:59 12:36 19:31 19:31.16 6:17/M  

186 164 2458 Hudson Widner Wylie High 6:12 12:47 19:31 19:31.74 6:17/M 11  

187 165 1475 Ingo Leeck Founders Classical Academy 6:04 12:41 19:32 19:32.14 6:17/M 11  

188 166 2111 Ladon Vance Northwest Eaton 6:16 13:01 19:32 19:32.70 6:17/M 9  

189 167 1503 Gannon Hall Frisco Heritage 6:05 12:41 19:33 19:33.02 6:18/M 11  

190 (> 7) 1662 Charles Meares Frisco Wakeland 6:01 12:38 19:33 19:33.34 6:18/M 10  

191 (> 7) 1179 Evan Sachs Bridgeland 6:02 12:48 19:33 19:33.76 6:18/M 10  

192 168 3200 Philip Heckendorn Dallas Wilson 6:12 12:47 19:34 19:34.05 6:18/M  

193 169 2319 Adrian Paulin Sherman 6:00 12:37 19:34 19:34.71 6:18/M 10  

194 (> 7) 1933 Jake Piccirillo Lucas Lovejoy 6:03 12:46 19:35 19:35.49 6:18/M 10  

195 170 2452 Sean Stewart Wylie High 5:58 12:40 19:35 19:35.98 6:19/M 10  

196 171 1565 Armando Vasquez Frisco Liberty 5:42 12:18 19:37 19:37.13 6:19/M 12  

197 (> 7) 1473 Jadon Klipsch Founders Classical Academy 5:56 12:35 19:37 19:37.77 6:19/M 12  

198 (> 7) 2149 Eli Williams Plano East 6:11 12:54 19:37 19:37.94 6:19/M 11  

199 (> 7) 2133 Ethan Johnson Plano East 6:12 12:54 19:38 19:38.03 6:19/M 12  
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200 (> 7) 1480 Max Montgomery Founders Classical Academy 6:11 13:00 19:42 19:42.32 6:21/M 12  

O'All Place Adj Place Bib No Name Team 1M 2M 5K Time Pace Year  

201 172 2316 Victor Mata Sherman 6:03 12:44 19:42 19:42.88 6:21/M 10  

202 (> 7) 1905 Landon Heruska Lucas Lovejoy 6:03 12:45 19:43 19:43.28 6:21/M 9  

203 173 2326 Skylar Wright Sherman 6:19 12:56 19:44 19:44.27 6:21/M 10  

204 174 1687 Nathaniel Frost Garland Sachse 6:12 12:59 19:45 19:45.66 6:22/M 10  

205 175 1506 Muaaz Makda Frisco Heritage 5:52 12:39 19:46 19:46.16 6:22/M 12  

206 176 1583 Aaron Zamora Frisco Lone Star 6:28 13:05 19:47 19:47.62 6:22/M 10  

207 177 1239 Korrighan Smith Commerce 6:12 13:03 19:48 19:48.00 6:22/M 12  

208 (> 7) 1557 Anish Rudra Frisco Liberty 6:18 13:08 19:49 19:49.46 6:23/M 11  

209 178 1589 Corbin Dennis Frisco Memorial 6:11 12:53 19:50 19:50.16 6:23/M 12  

210 179 1200 Gabe Rodriguez Carrollton Creekview 6:14 13:05 19:50 19:50.69 6:23/M 10  

211 (> 7) 1177 Braden Parke Bridgeland 5:37 12:24 19:51 19:51.06 6:23/M 10  

212 180 1269 Luke McCabe Dallas Episcopal 6:24 13:09 19:51 19:51.43 6:23/M 11  

213 (> 7) 1918 Finn McGoldrick Lucas Lovejoy 6:04 12:47 19:53 19:53.11 6:24/M 11  

214 181 1150 Ti�on Gray Aus�n Champions 6:19 13:10 19:55 19:55.43 6:25/M 11  

215 182 1238 Jose Serrano Commerce 6:12 13:04 19:58 19:58.11 6:26/M 9  

216 (< 5) 2301 Jace Bushman Royse City 6:22 13:08 19:58 19:58.67 6:26/M 11  

217 183 1143 Ethan Adams Aus�n Champions 6:19 13:11 19:59 19:59.03 6:26/M 9  

218 184 1147 Benjamin Fleury Aus�n Champions 6:19 13:11 20:00 20:00.83 6:27/M 11  

219 185 2415 Jaron Harbison Wylie East 6:05 13:17 20:01 20:01.92 6:27/M 12  

220 (> 7) 1487 Joseph Stacey Founders Classical Academy 6:13 13:07 20:02 20:02.98 6:27/M 11  

221 186 2157 David Fu Plano Senior HS 6:36 13:35 20:03 20:03.42 6:27/M 10  

222 187 1570 Jaydeep Golla Frisco Lone Star 6:23 13:04 20:04 20:04.03 6:28/M 11  

223 188 1462 Dylon Peterson Forney 6:10 13:04 20:06 20:06.05 6:28/M 12  

224 (> 7) 1848 Carson Dibler Lewisville Hebron 6:07 12:37 20:06 20:06.18 6:28/M 10  

225 189 1791 Sampson McClung Keller 5:59 12:48 20:07 20:07.55 6:29/M 10  

226 190 2165 Braede Rogers-Tracy Plano Senior HS 6:16 13:07 20:08 20:08.57 6:29/M 11  

227 191 1266 Henry Hobson Dallas Episcopal 6:23 13:10 20:09 20:09.16 6:29/M 11  

228 192 1197 Ricky Pecino Carrollton Creekview 6:23 13:13 20:10 20:10.41 6:30/M 12  

229 (< 5) 2307 Jus�n Sellers Royse City 6:21 13:14 20:11 20:11.15 6:30/M 11  

230 (> 7) 2120 Paul Archer Plano East 6:03 12:57 20:12 20:12.33 6:30/M 12  

231 193 2108 Andres Roldan Northwest Eaton 6:11 13:03 20:12 20:12.55 6:30/M 10  

232 194 1331 Jacobey Boyce Denison 6:09 12:50 20:13 20:13.08 6:30/M 11  

233 (> 7) 1161 Christopher Bush Bridgeland 6:14 13:13 20:13 20:13.91 6:31/M 12  

234 (> 7) 1227 Isaac Hernandez Commerce 6:21 13:15 20:16 20:16.78 6:32/M 10  

235 195 2109 Adrian Ruiz Northwest Eaton 6:10 13:05 20:17 20:17.10 6:32/M 12  

236 (< 5) 1264 Hanibal Weldemichael Dallas Conrad 6:14 13:16 20:17 20:17.69 6:32/M 9  

237 196 3205 Tyler Pa�erson Dallas Wilson 6:18 13:12 20:19 20:19.95 6:33/M  

238 197 2098 Jaden Mar�nez Northwest Eaton 6:19 13:11 20:23 20:23.56 6:34/M 9  

239 198 1825 Zander Clark Lebanon Trail High School 6:26 13:24 20:25 20:25.03 6:34/M 9  

240 (> 7) 2110 Jospeh Spinella Northwest Eaton 6:13 13:12 20:26 20:26.86 6:35/M 12  

241 199 1679 Muluken Beressa Garland Sachse 6:25 13:21 20:26 20:26.91 6:35/M 12  

242 200 1077 Nick Feller Allen 6:19 13:15 20:28 20:28.97 6:36/M 11  

243 (< 5) 2231 Andrew Spence Richardson Pearce 6:18 13:19 20:34 20:34.91 6:37/M 11  

244 (> 7) 1233 Enrique Morales Commerce 6:25 13:23 20:35 20:35.25 6:38/M 10  
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245 201 2151 Bobkov Alexey Plano Senior HS 6:17 13:15 20:36 20:36.78 6:38/M 10  

246 (> 7) 1182 Benjamin Ulicnik Bridgeland 6:15 13:20 20:39 20:39.08 6:39/M 12  

247 202 2321 Jus�n Reyna Sherman 6:24 13:27 20:39 20:39.59 6:39/M 11  

248 203 1187 Jason Contreras Carrollton Creekview 6:38 13:42 20:40 20:40.93 6:39/M 12  

249 204 1453 Gabriel Chavez Forney 5:51 12:48 20:42 20:42.29 6:40/M 12  

250 205 1573 Marcus Moseman Frisco Lone Star 6:23 13:37 20:43 20:43.91 6:40/M 11  

251 206 1686 Logan Fivash Garland Sachse 6:27 13:32 20:44 20:44.70 6:41/M 9  

252 (> 7) 1146 Andy Flathmann Aus�n Champions 6:23 13:27 20:45 20:45.72 6:41/M 9  

253 (< 5) 1491 Steven Barker Frisco Centennial 6:25 13:49 20:52 20:52.75 6:43/M 12  

254 207 1335 Keghan Edge�e Denison 6:09 13:29 20:55 20:55.52 6:44/M 12  

255 208 1103 Albert Yu Allen 6:23 13:39 20:55 20:55.82 6:44/M 10  

256 209 1332 Kolbey Carrington Denison 6:18 13:45 21:11 21:11.90 6:49/M 9  

257 210 1574 Jorge Rodriguez Frisco Lone Star 6:47 14:06 21:13 21:13.87 6:50/M 11  

258 211 1271 Liam Pham Dallas Episcopal 6:41 13:52 21:14 21:14.75 6:50/M 9  

259 (> 7) 1236 James Rodriquez Commerce 6:43 14:02 21:16 21:16.23 6:51/M 9  

260 212 1267 Henry Isom Dallas Episcopal 6:33 14:04 21:18 21:18.38 6:51/M 12  

261 (< 5) 1492 Shaik Ha�m Frisco Centennial 6:27 13:52 21:20 21:20.27 6:52/M 11  

262 213 1685 Isaac Edmondson Garland Sachse 6:26 13:55 21:21 21:21.44 6:52/M 10  

263 (> 7) 2094 Ethan Hooley Northwest Eaton 6:37 14:11 21:22 21:22.33 6:53/M 9  

264 (< 5) 1496 Sabinav Senthilkumar Frisco Centennial 6:29 13:53 21:27 21:27.96 6:55/M 9  

265 214 1830 Samuel Meng Lebanon Trail High School 6:26 13:42 21:32 21:32.41 6:56/M 12  

266 215 1683 Henock Dagne Garland Sachse 6:30 13:58 21:38 21:38.89 6:58/M 9  

267 (> 7) 1582 Dylan Yi Frisco Lone Star 6:46 14:13 21:39 21:39.88 6:58/M 10  

268 216 1831 Alexander Ramsey Lebanon Trail High School 6:31 14:24 21:50 21:50.52 7:02/M 11  

269 (> 7) 2087 Efrain Gonzalez Northwest Eaton 6:20 14:14 21:54 21:54.28 7:03/M 10  

270 (< 5) 2308 Josh Trujillo Royse City 6:46 14:25 21:58 21:58.90 7:05/M 9  

271 217 3204 Danny Oloughlin Dallas Wilson 6:39 14:27 22:01 22:01.65 7:05/M  

272 (> 7) 1155 Ryan Hubbs Aus�n Champions 6:44 14:15 22:03 22:03.48 7:06/M 11  

273 218 2166 Shilliday Ryan Plano Senior HS 6:27 14:17 22:12 22:12.55 7:09/M 10  

274 219 1191 Malachi Havens Carrollton Creekview 6:38 14:35 22:19 22:19.17 7:11/M 10  

275 220 1827 Gabriel Ibanez Lebanon Trail High School 6:44 14:40 22:32 22:32.18 7:15/M 12  

276 221 1681 Nicholas Cuzzo Garland Sachse 6:29 14:44 23:07 23:07.39 7:27/M 11  

277 222 1345 Logan Voight Denison 6:52 14:54 23:14 23:14.09 7:29/M 10  

278 223 1268 Ellio� McCabe Dallas Episcopal 7:27 15:34 23:37 23:37.35 7:36/M 9  

279 224 1691 Zach Spencer Garland Sachse 6:51 15:45 24:26 24:26.58 7:52/M 9  

280 (> 7) 1692 Juan Vigil Garland Sachse 7:48 17:12 26:28 26:28.78 8:31/M 11  

281 225 2160 Griffith Josiah Plano Senior HS 9:16 20:28 29:52 29:52.74 9:37/M 9  

282 226 1094 Zach Sanderford Allen 6:08 17:15 32:27 32:27.36 10:27/M 11  



Top

Final Team Results - Boys
5A-6A Varsity Boys

Team - Lewisville Hebron Finish Posi�on - 1
Team Score (places): 73 Team Score (�mes): 1:27:06.81 Ave Time:17:25.36

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 1869 Ryan McKee 9 4 4 17:09.35 17:09.35 0:18.06

2 1867 Jack McKee 9 7 11 17:13.75 34:23.10 0:22.46

3 1846 Devon Cartwright 9 11 22 17:19.36 51:42.46 0:28.07

4 1845 Robert Bragalone 10 25 47 17:41.53 1:09:23.99 0:50.24

5 1879 Collin Storm 9 26 73 17:42.82 1:27:06.81 0:51.53

6 1883 Hayden Tomancak 9 (115) (188) 18:53.11 1:45:59.92 2:01.82

7 1877 Tyler Requa 10 (128) (316) 19:00.57 2:05:00.49 2:09.28

8 1844 Dylan Boggan 9 More Than 7  19:05.75 2:24:06.24 2:14.46

9 1864 Dong Kim 9 More Than 7  19:05.77 2:43:12.01 2:14.48

10 1848 Carson Dibler 10 More Than 7  20:06.18 3:03:18.19 3:14.89

Team - Highland Park Finish Posi�on - 2
Team Score (places): 139 Team Score (�mes): 1:28:34.30 Ave Time:17:42.86

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 1727 Pierce Whiteman 12 18 18 17:27.12 17:27.12 0:35.83

2 1718 Ethan Moss 11 22 40 17:37.24 35:04.36 0:45.95

3 1708 Eric Lara 12 23 63 17:40.01 52:44.37 0:48.72

4 1704 Bre� Jacot 12 33 96 17:49.47 1:10:33.84 0:58.18

5 1702 Hunter Hegi 9 43 139 18:00.46 1:28:34.30 1:09.17

6 1697 Charlie Campbell 10 (47) (186) 18:02.76 1:46:37.06 1:11.47

7 1707 Thomas Kerr 9 (68) (254) 18:20.29 2:04:57.35 1:29.00

Team - Rockwall Heath Finish Posi�on - 3
Team Score (places): 151 Team Score (�mes): 1:28:27.79 Ave Time:17:41.56

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 2281 Frank Douglas 9 10 10 17:19.06 17:19.06 0:27.77

2 2282 Max Douglas 9 14 24 17:25.35 34:44.41 0:34.06

3 2291 Warren O'Connor 11 15 39 17:26.04 52:10.45 0:34.75

4 2280 Jake Dalfrey 11 51 90 18:05.09 1:10:15.54 1:13.80

5 2287 Dylan Hardin 10 61 151 18:12.25 1:28:27.79 1:20.96

6 2296 Joseph Uc 9 (70) (221) 18:23.34 1:46:51.13 1:32.05

7 2278 Keith Boudewijn 12 (77) (298) 18:27.87 2:05:19.00 1:36.58

8 2290 William Knox 12 More Than 7  18:34.11 2:23:53.11 1:42.82

9 2289 William Huntley 12 More Than 7  18:39.23 2:42:32.34 1:47.94

Team - Flower Mound Finish Posi�on - 4
Team Score (places): 156 Team Score (�mes): 1:28:48.40 Ave Time:17:45.68

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 1437 Andrew Noland 9 9 9 17:18.61 17:18.61 0:27.32

2 1445 Gabe Smith 12 19 28 17:30.92 34:49.53 0:39.63

3 1434 Asher Leslie 10 38 66 17:56.37 52:45.90 1:05.08

4 1440 Bre� Pace 11 42 108 17:59.44 1:10:45.34 1:08.15

5 1439 Owen Novak 12 48 156 18:03.06 1:28:48.40 1:11.77



6 1444 Tyler Schart 10 (55) (211) 18:08.67 1:46:57.07 1:17.38

7 1418 Kolby Dax 10 (60) (271) 18:12.11 2:05:09.18 1:20.82

8 1417 Jared Dasher 11 More Than 7  18:32.18 2:23:41.36 1:40.89

9 1432 Caleb Knetzer 12 More Than 7  18:33.99 2:42:15.35 1:42.70

Team - Lucas Lovejoy Finish Posi�on - 5
Team Score (places): 171 Team Score (�mes): 1:29:07.90 Ave Time:17:49.58

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 1911 Cameron Kennedy 11 21 21 17:33.59 17:33.59 0:42.30

2 1932 Carson Person 10 31 52 17:45.99 35:19.58 0:54.70

3 1921 Sam Mena 12 36 88 17:50.79 53:10.37 0:59.50

4 1937 Luis Sandoval 11 39 127 17:56.50 1:11:06.87 1:05.21

5 1892 Tate Barr 10 44 171 18:01.03 1:29:07.90 1:09.74

6 1936 Sam Rouse 12 (66) (237) 18:17.88 1:47:25.78 1:26.59

7 1910 Reid James 11 (85) (322) 18:30.12 2:05:55.90 1:38.83

8 1930 Alex Pedersen 11 More Than 7  18:34.23 2:24:30.13 1:42.94

9 1931 Logan Pedersen 9 More Than 7  18:37.93 2:43:08.06 1:46.64

10 1907 Blake Hinton 12 More Than 7  18:39.93 3:01:47.99 1:48.64

11 1906 Mason Heruska 12 More Than 7  18:51.62 3:20:39.61 2:00.33

12 1901 Kyle Easley 12 More Than 7  19:01.01 3:39:40.62 2:09.72

13 1896 Josh Bi�lestone 11 More Than 7  19:10.57 3:58:51.19 2:19.28

14 1939 Ma�hew Sipes 12 More Than 7  19:16.89 4:18:08.08 2:25.60

15 1923 Thomas Michal 12 More Than 7  19:19.09 4:37:27.17 2:27.80

16 1894 Caleb Beets 10 More Than 7  19:20.50 4:56:47.67 2:29.21

17 1933 Jake Piccirillo 10 More Than 7  19:35.49 5:16:23.16 2:44.20

18 1905 Landon Heruska 9 More Than 7  19:43.28 5:36:06.44 2:51.99

19 1918 Finn McGoldrick 11 More Than 7  19:53.11 5:55:59.55 3:01.82

Team - Bridgeland Finish Posi�on - 6
Team Score (places): 175 Team Score (�mes): 1:29:03.61 Ave Time:17:48.72

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 1173 Thomas Hughes 11 17 17 17:26.84 17:26.84 0:35.55

2 1165 Ethan Conville 11 24 41 17:40.29 35:07.13 0:49.00

3 1168 Reylen Diaz 11 28 69 17:43.63 52:50.76 0:52.34

4 1159 Edward Berning 11 49 118 18:03.14 1:10:53.90 1:11.85

5 1170 Enrique Gonzalez 11 57 175 18:09.71 1:29:03.61 1:18.42

6 1178 Nathan Reeves 10 (69) (244) 18:21.02 1:47:24.63 1:29.73

7 1171 David Graham 10 (81) (325) 18:29.02 2:05:53.65 1:37.73

8 1183 Bowen Waters 11 More Than 7  18:40.93 2:24:34.58 1:49.64

9 1166 Josh Cremer 9 More Than 7  18:43.39 2:43:17.97 1:52.10

10 1174 Alex MacIn 9 More Than 7  18:44.45 3:02:02.42 1:53.16

11 1167 Zane Davis 12 More Than 7  18:49.16 3:20:51.58 1:57.87

12 1179 Evan Sachs 10 More Than 7  19:33.76 3:40:25.34 2:42.47

13 1177 Braden Parke 10 More Than 7  19:51.06 4:00:16.40 2:59.77

14 1161 Christopher Bush 12 More Than 7  20:13.91 4:20:30.31 3:22.62

15 1182 Benjamin Ulicnik 12 More Than 7  20:39.08 4:41:09.39 3:47.79

Team - Arlington Houston Finish Posi�on - 7
Team Score (places): 201 Team Score (�mes): 1:29:08.70 Ave Time:17:49.74
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Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 1124 Roberto Garcia 12 6 6 17:12.42 17:12.42 0:21.13

2 1122 Aaron Aguilera 12 16 22 17:26.74 34:39.16 0:35.45

3 1123 Jeremiah Barrera 9 35 57 17:50.49 52:29.65 0:59.20

4 1126 Gino Mar�nez 11 50 107 18:03.97 1:10:33.62 1:12.68

5 1129 Rogelio Reyna 11 94 201 18:35.08 1:29:08.70 1:43.79

6 1128 Mar�n Murillo 10 (100) (301) 18:40.99 1:47:49.69 1:49.70

7 1125 Esau Grimaldo 9 (131) (432) 19:01.69 2:06:51.38 2:10.40

Team - Frisco Memorial Finish Posi�on - 8
Team Score (places): 203 Team Score (�mes): 1:28:34.74 Ave Time:17:42.95

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 1592 Brayden Kennedy 9 1 1 16:51.29 16:51.29 0:00.00

2 1585 Jotham Asmerom 11 2 3 16:51.72 33:43.01 0:00.43

3 1595 Adriel Vila 10 58 61 18:10.99 51:54.00 1:19.70

4 1587 Roberto Carter 10 59 120 18:11.04 1:10:05.04 1:19.75

5 1586 Sawyer Butler 10 83 203 18:29.70 1:28:34.74 1:38.41

6 1593 Hugh Lokar 10 (152) (355) 19:23.32 1:47:58.06 2:32.03

7 1589 Corbin Dennis 12 (178) (533) 19:50.16 2:07:48.22 2:58.87

Team - Smithson Valley Finish Posi�on - 9
Team Score (places): 240 Team Score (�mes): 1:30:09.35 Ave Time:18:01.87

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 2333 Schaefer Robertson 9 20 20 17:33.04 17:33.04 0:41.75

2 2336 Seth Vydrzal 11 41 61 17:58.52 35:31.56 1:07.23

3 2328 Daniel Garcia 11 46 107 18:02.65 53:34.21 1:11.36

4 2338 Josh Wesloh 10 53 160 18:06.87 1:11:41.08 1:15.58

5 2327 Diego Enriquez 11 80 240 18:28.27 1:30:09.35 1:36.98

6 2329 Tristan Kelm 10 (88) (328) 18:31.13 1:48:40.48 1:39.84

7 2332 Adam Perez 10 (125) (453) 18:57.37 2:07:37.85 2:06.08

Team - Dallas Jefferson Finish Posi�on - 10
Team Score (places): 259 Team Score (�mes): 1:30:07.53 Ave Time:18:01.51

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 1292 Jose De Luna 10 5 5 17:11.26 17:11.26 0:19.97

2 1293 Kevin Galvan 10 30 35 17:44.20 34:55.46 0:52.91

3 1298 Leonardo Rodriguez 11 56 91 18:09.69 53:05.15 1:18.40

4 1296 Jorge Mar�nez 10 64 155 18:16.75 1:11:21.90 1:25.46

5 1295 Joan Longoria 10 104 259 18:45.63 1:30:07.53 1:54.34

Team - Frisco Independence High School Finish Posi�on - 11
Team Score (places): 361 Team Score (�mes): 1:31:39.09 Ave Time:18:19.82

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 1532 Tristen Sabin 10 32 32 17:47.95 17:47.95 0:56.66

2 1515 Grant Abel 12 62 94 18:12.45 36:00.40 1:21.16

3 1522 Detrek Hansen 11 75 169 18:26.73 54:27.13 1:35.44

4 1526 Quinten Kispert 11 95 264 18:35.24 1:13:02.37 1:43.95

5 1519 Marcus Dougherty 10 97 361 18:36.72 1:31:39.09 1:45.43

6 1517 Jax Borthayre 11 (111) (472) 18:50.76 1:50:29.85 1:59.47

Team - Plano East Finish Posi�on - 12



Team Score (places): 375 Team Score (�mes): 1:31:50.49 Ave Time:18:22.10
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 2144 Rohan Springer 11 27 27 17:43.44 17:43.44 0:52.15

2 2143 Terry Sco� 9 34 61 17:49.62 35:33.06 0:58.33

3 2136 Luc Laporte 10 79 140 18:28.20 54:01.26 1:36.91

4 2148 Vinh Tran 10 113 253 18:52.74 1:12:54.00 2:01.45

5 2127 Ivan Delgado 12 122 375 18:56.49 1:31:50.49 2:05.20

6 2130 Johnathan Ha 11 (139) (514) 19:08.09 1:50:58.58 2:16.80

7 2140 Jake Ramey 9 (147) (661) 19:17.09 2:10:15.67 2:25.80

8 2149 Eli Williams 11 More Than 7  19:37.94 2:29:53.61 2:46.65

9 2133 Ethan Johnson 12 More Than 7  19:38.03 2:49:31.64 2:46.74

10 2120 Paul Archer 12 More Than 7  20:12.33 3:09:43.97 3:21.04

Team - Plano West Finish Posi�on - 13
Team Score (places): 434 Team Score (�mes): 1:32:38.68 Ave Time:18:31.74

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 2188 Hogan Park Heikkinen 9 52 52 18:05.31 18:05.31 1:14.02

2 2193 Aaron Villafranca 10 78 130 18:27.90 36:33.21 1:36.61

3 2174 Tyler Gorejena 10 91 221 18:33.19 55:06.40 1:41.90

4 2169 Mar�n Adel 9 101 322 18:41.03 1:13:47.43 1:49.74

5 2177 Masen Hia� 9 112 434 18:51.25 1:32:38.68 1:59.96

6 2187 Nachiket Pandit 9 (124) (558) 18:56.79 1:51:35.47 2:05.50

7 2194 Brandon Welsh 10 (126) (684) 18:58.35 2:10:33.82 2:07.06

8 2180 Vincent Jiang 9 More Than 7  19:03.74 2:29:37.56 2:12.45

Team - Frisco Heritage Finish Posi�on - 14
Team Score (places): 436 Team Score (�mes): 1:32:08.17 Ave Time:18:25.63

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 1508 Soham Pa�l 11 3 3 17:03.67 17:03.67 0:12.38

2 1505 Carlos Hoffman 9 63 66 18:12.82 35:16.49 1:21.53

3 1501 Zachary Benn 11 87 153 18:30.79 53:47.28 1:39.50

4 1513 Jus�n Thai 10 137 290 19:05.83 1:12:53.11 2:14.54

5 1510 Reece Riherd 12 146 436 19:15.06 1:32:08.17 2:23.77

6 1503 Gannon Hall 11 (167) (603) 19:33.02 1:51:41.19 2:41.73

7 1506 Muaaz Makda 12 (175) (778) 19:46.16 2:11:27.35 2:54.87

Team - Forney Finish Posi�on - 15
Team Score (places): 513 Team Score (�mes): 1:33:37.24 Ave Time:18:43.45

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 1463 Ethan Reed 9 37 37 17:51.32 17:51.32 1:00.03

2 1464 Carlos Saldana 9 71 108 18:23.93 36:15.25 1:32.64

3 1457 Henok Gebreyesus 10 123 231 18:56.74 55:11.99 2:05.45

4 1449 Cade Brink 12 132 363 19:03.77 1:14:15.76 2:12.48

5 1461 Kairo Moore 11 150 513 19:21.48 1:33:37.24 2:30.19

6 1462 Dylon Peterson 12 (188) (701) 20:06.05 1:53:43.29 3:14.76

7 1453 Gabriel Chavez 12 (204) (905) 20:42.29 2:14:25.58 3:51.00

Team - Aus�n Champions Finish Posi�on - 16
Team Score (places): 531 Team Score (�mes): 1:33:50.46 Ave Time:18:46.09

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back



1 1158 Reese Prater 12 12 12 17:20.31 17:20.31 0:29.02

2 1145 Ian Currie 11 45 57 18:02.08 35:22.39 1:10.79

3 1151 Aaron Guzman 11 142 199 19:10.27 54:32.66 2:18.98

4 1156 Jacob Levins 10 151 350 19:22.37 1:13:55.03 2:31.08

5 1150 Ti�on Gray 11 181 531 19:55.43 1:33:50.46 3:04.14

6 1143 Ethan Adams 9 (183) (714) 19:59.03 1:53:49.49 3:07.74

7 1147 Benjamin Fleury 11 (184) (898) 20:00.83 2:13:50.32 3:09.54

8 1146 Andy Flathmann 9 More Than 7  20:45.72 2:34:36.04 3:54.43

9 1155 Ryan Hubbs 11 More Than 7  22:03.48 2:56:39.52 5:12.19

Team - Frisco Wakeland Finish Posi�on - 17
Team Score (places): 543 Team Score (�mes): 1:33:55.35 Ave Time:18:47.07

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 1636 Carter Coleman 12 92 92 18:33.39 18:33.39 1:42.10

2 1648 Ryan Heinrich 12 102 194 18:42.23 37:15.62 1:50.94

3 1638 Tyler Cragun 11 109 303 18:49.92 56:05.54 1:58.63

4 1642 Jacob Geiger 11 119 422 18:54.56 1:15:00.10 2:03.27

5 1639 Aus�n Dunker 9 121 543 18:55.25 1:33:55.35 2:03.96

6 1654 Ben Joerger 12 (133) (676) 19:04.39 1:52:59.74 2:13.10

7 1671 Zachary Smullen 10 (135) (811) 19:05.10 2:12:04.84 2:13.81

8 1661 Tristan Mauboussin 9 More Than 7  19:07.52 2:31:12.36 2:16.23

9 1662 Charles Meares 10 More Than 7  19:33.34 2:50:45.70 2:42.05

Team - Wylie East Finish Posi�on - 18
Team Score (places): 561 Team Score (�mes): 1:34:10.85 Ave Time:18:50.17

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 2416 Bryce Hurley 10 74 74 18:25.82 18:25.82 1:34.53

2 2414 Zalyn Hamilton 11 90 164 18:32.71 36:58.53 1:41.42

3 2411 Eliel Cortez 11 114 278 18:53.00 55:51.53 2:01.71

4 2417 Chris�an Jarvis 12 140 418 19:08.34 1:14:59.87 2:17.05

5 2423 Alex Wood 12 143 561 19:10.98 1:34:10.85 2:19.69

6 2415 Jaron Harbison 12 (185) (746) 20:01.92 1:54:12.77 3:10.63

Team - Frisco Liberty Finish Posi�on - 19
Team Score (places): 567 Team Score (�mes): 1:34:18.43 Ave Time:18:51.69

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 1542 Chris Coppinger 10 65 65 18:17.85 18:17.85 1:26.56

2 1550 Fernando Leyva-Mon 9 96 161 18:36.13 36:53.98 1:44.84

3 1540 Juan Arce 10 116 277 18:53.40 55:47.38 2:02.11

4 1553 Edwin Por�llo 9 134 411 19:04.79 1:14:52.17 2:13.50

5 1555 Ethan Riedl 12 156 567 19:26.26 1:34:18.43 2:34.97

6 1564 Allen Vasques 11 (158) (725) 19:27.21 1:53:45.64 2:35.92

7 1565 Armando Vasquez 12 (171) (896) 19:37.13 2:13:22.77 2:45.84

8 1557 Anish Rudra 11 More Than 7  19:49.46 2:33:12.23 2:58.17

Team - Commerce Finish Posi�on - 20
Team Score (places): 573 Team Score (�mes): 1:34:31.10 Ave Time:18:54.22

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 1221 Juan Arreguin 12 72 72 18:24.18 18:24.18 1:32.89

2 1223 Wesley Chavez 12 73 145 18:25.29 36:49.47 1:34.00



3 1230 Jonathan Marquez 9 129 274 19:01.19 55:50.66 2:09.90

4 1222 Jovani Castaneda 10 145 419 19:14.80 1:15:05.46 2:23.51

5 1226 Esneyder Hernandez 12 154 573 19:25.64 1:34:31.10 2:34.35

6 1239 Korrighan Smith 12 (177) (750) 19:48.00 1:54:19.10 2:56.71

7 1238 Jose Serrano 9 (182) (932) 19:58.11 2:14:17.21 3:06.82

8 1227 Isaac Hernandez 10 More Than 7  20:16.78 2:34:33.99 3:25.49

9 1233 Enrique Morales 10 More Than 7  20:35.25 2:55:09.24 3:43.96

10 1236 James Rodriquez 9 More Than 7  21:16.23 3:16:25.47 4:24.94

Team - Wylie High Finish Posi�on - 21
Team Score (places): 593 Team Score (�mes): 1:34:38.89 Ave Time:18:55.78

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 2459 Jaron Zell 12 82 82 18:29.62 18:29.62 1:38.33

2 2430 John Colbert 10 86 168 18:30.38 37:00.00 1:39.09

3 2443 Jacob Mar�nez 11 117 285 18:53.74 55:53.74 2:02.45

4 2451 William Snopik 11 144 429 19:13.41 1:15:07.15 2:22.12

5 2458 Hudson Widner 11 164 593 19:31.74 1:34:38.89 2:40.45

6 2452 Sean Stewart 10 (170) (763) 19:35.98 1:54:14.87 2:44.69

Team - Lebanon Trail High School Finish Posi�on - 22
Team Score (places): 599 Team Score (�mes): 1:36:37.27 Ave Time:19:19.45

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 1824 Franco Alcantara-G 11 40 40 17:57.70 17:57.70 1:06.41

2 1828 Grayson Klosowski 11 54 94 18:07.76 36:05.46 1:16.47

3 1832 Erik Sanchez 9 93 187 18:34.37 54:39.83 1:43.08

4 1825 Zander Clark 9 198 385 20:25.03 1:15:04.86 3:33.74

5 1830 Samuel Meng 12 214 599 21:32.41 1:36:37.27 4:41.12

6 1831 Alexander Ramsey 11 (216) (815) 21:50.52 1:58:27.79 4:59.23

7 1827 Gabriel Ibanez 12 (220) (1035) 22:32.18 2:20:59.97 5:40.89

Team - Denison Finish Posi�on - 23
Team Score (places): 608 Team Score (�mes): 1:35:44.65 Ave Time:19:08.93

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 1342 Damian Moreno 12 8 8 17:13.93 17:13.93 0:22.64

2 1344 Tommy Prater 11 89 97 18:31.47 35:45.40 1:40.18

3 1338 Ty Kirkbride 9 110 207 18:50.65 54:36.05 1:59.36

4 1331 Jacobey Boyce 11 194 401 20:13.08 1:14:49.13 3:21.79

5 1335 Keghan Edge�e 12 207 608 20:55.52 1:35:44.65 4:04.23

6 1332 Kolbey Carrington 9 (209) (817) 21:11.90 1:56:56.55 4:20.61

7 1345 Logan Voight 10 (222) (1039) 23:14.09 2:20:10.64 6:22.80

Team - Keller Finish Posi�on - 24
Team Score (places): 635 Team Score (�mes): 1:35:37.45 Ave Time:19:07.49

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 1801 Sam Oquinn 11 76 76 18:27.24 18:27.24 1:35.95

2 1771 Ma�hew Evans 11 105 181 18:46.89 37:14.13 1:55.60

3 1777 Davis Harlan 9 106 287 18:47.97 56:02.10 1:56.68

4 1766 Nicholas Davie 10 159 446 19:27.80 1:15:29.90 2:36.51

5 1791 Sampson McClung 10 189 635 20:07.55 1:35:37.45 3:16.26

Team - Founders Classical Academy Finish Posi�on - 25



Team Score (places): 686 Team Score (�mes): 1:35:48.19 Ave Time:19:09.64
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 1476 Ivan Leeck 12 98 98 18:37.87 18:37.87 1:46.58

2 1484 Caden Roesner 11 136 234 19:05.69 37:43.56 2:14.40

3 1483 Nicholas Rabalais 12 148 382 19:17.70 57:01.26 2:26.41

4 1481 Chase Morrison 10 149 531 19:21.00 1:16:22.26 2:29.71

5 1469 Tyler Fanning 12 155 686 19:25.93 1:35:48.19 2:34.64

6 1478 Liam McGrady 12 (160) (846) 19:28.70 1:55:16.89 2:37.41

7 1475 Ingo Leeck 11 (165) (1011) 19:32.14 2:14:49.03 2:40.85

8 1473 Jadon Klipsch 12 More Than 7  19:37.77 2:34:26.80 2:46.48

9 1480 Max Montgomery 12 More Than 7  19:42.32 2:54:09.12 2:51.03

10 1487 Joseph Stacey 11 More Than 7  20:02.98 3:14:12.10 3:11.69

Team - Frisco Lone Star Finish Posi�on - 26
Team Score (places): 686 Team Score (�mes): 1:36:05.65 Ave Time:19:13.13

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 1572 Kadin Miller 12 13 13 17:23.38 17:23.38 0:32.09

2 1576 Hunter Solis 11 153 166 19:24.29 36:47.67 2:33.00

3 1567 Alex Banaszak 10 157 323 19:26.33 56:14.00 2:35.04

4 1583 Aaron Zamora 10 176 499 19:47.62 1:16:01.62 2:56.33

5 1570 Jaydeep Golla 11 187 686 20:04.03 1:36:05.65 3:12.74

6 1573 Marcus Moseman 11 (205) (891) 20:43.91 1:56:49.56 3:52.62

7 1574 Jorge Rodriguez 11 (210) (1101) 21:13.87 2:18:03.43 4:22.58

8 1582 Dylan Yi 10 More Than 7  21:39.88 2:39:43.31 4:48.59

Team - Sherman Finish Posi�on - 27
Team Score (places): 705 Team Score (�mes): 1:36:20.04 Ave Time:19:16.01

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 2322 Dylan Roberson 12 84 84 18:30.08 18:30.08 1:38.79

2 2323 Samuel Sanchez 11 107 191 18:48.10 37:18.18 1:56.81

3 2319 Adrian Paulin 10 169 360 19:34.71 56:52.89 2:43.42

4 2316 Victor Mata 10 172 532 19:42.88 1:16:35.77 2:51.59

5 2326 Skylar Wright 10 173 705 19:44.27 1:36:20.04 2:52.98

6 2321 Jus�n Reyna 11 (202) (907) 20:39.59 1:56:59.63 3:48.30

Team - Northwest Eaton Finish Posi�on - 28
Team Score (places): 739 Team Score (�mes): 1:36:48.70 Ave Time:19:21.74

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 2091 Troy Harrington 11 99 99 18:39.05 18:39.05 1:47.76

2 2089 Chris Hamal 12 120 219 18:55.01 37:34.06 2:03.72

3 2092 Chase Hight 9 161 380 19:29.39 57:03.45 2:38.10

4 2111 Ladon Vance 9 166 546 19:32.70 1:16:36.15 2:41.41

5 2108 Andres Roldan 10 193 739 20:12.55 1:36:48.70 3:21.26

6 2109 Adrian Ruiz 12 (195) (934) 20:17.10 1:57:05.80 3:25.81

7 2098 Jaden Mar�nez 9 (197) (1131) 20:23.56 2:17:29.36 3:32.27

8 2110 Jospeh Spinella 12 More Than 7  20:26.86 2:37:56.22 3:35.57

9 2094 Ethan Hooley 9 More Than 7  21:22.33 2:59:18.55 4:31.04

10 2087 Efrain Gonzalez 10 More Than 7  21:54.28 3:21:12.83 5:02.99

Team - Dallas Wilson Finish Posi�on - 29



Team Score (places): 775 Team Score (�mes): 1:37:20.44 Ave Time:19:28.09
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 3199 Sam Harlow 118 118 18:53.75 18:53.75 2:02.46

2 3203 Smith Meazall 130 248 19:01.53 37:55.28 2:10.24

3 3195 Dan Bennion 163 411 19:31.16 57:26.44 2:39.87

4 3200 Philip Heckendorn 168 579 19:34.05 1:17:00.49 2:42.76

5 3205 Tyler Pa�erson 196 775 20:19.95 1:37:20.44 3:28.66

6 3204 Danny Oloughlin (217) (992) 22:01.65 1:59:22.09 5:10.36

Team - Plano Senior HS Finish Posi�on - 30
Team Score (places): 788 Team Score (�mes): 1:38:20.97 Ave Time:19:40.19

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 2159 Holden Johnson 11 103 103 18:42.97 18:42.97 1:51.68

2 2161 James Kao 10 108 211 18:49.23 37:32.20 1:57.94

3 2157 David Fu 10 186 397 20:03.42 57:35.62 3:12.13

4 2165 Braede Rogers-Tracy 11 190 587 20:08.57 1:17:44.19 3:17.28

5 2151 Bobkov Alexey 10 201 788 20:36.78 1:38:20.97 3:45.49

6 2166 Shilliday Ryan 10 (218) (1006) 22:12.55 2:00:33.52 5:21.26

7 2160 Griffith Josiah 9 (225) (1231) 29:52.74 2:30:26.26 13:01.45

Team - Allen Finish Posi�on - 31
Team Score (places): 801 Team Score (�mes): 1:50:42.11 Ave Time:22:08.42

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 1079 Ma�as Ferrer 11 29 29 17:43.81 17:43.81 0:52.52

2 1078 Conner Fergus 11 138 167 19:06.15 36:49.96 2:14.86

3 1077 Nick Feller 11 200 367 20:28.97 57:18.93 3:37.68

4 1103 Albert Yu 10 208 575 20:55.82 1:18:14.75 4:04.53

5 1094 Zach Sanderford 11 226 801 32:27.36 1:50:42.11 15:36.07

Team - Carrollton Creekview Finish Posi�on - 32
Team Score (places): 803 Team Score (�mes): 1:38:31.05 Ave Time:19:42.21

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 1195 Jordy Muniz 12 67 67 18:18.59 18:18.59 1:27.30

2 1202 Lucas Seraine 11 162 229 19:30.43 37:49.02 2:39.14

3 1200 Gabe Rodriguez 10 179 408 19:50.69 57:39.71 2:59.40

4 1197 Ricky Pecino 12 192 600 20:10.41 1:17:50.12 3:19.12

5 1187 Jason Contreras 12 203 803 20:40.93 1:38:31.05 3:49.64

6 1191 Malachi Havens 10 (219) (1022) 22:19.17 2:00:50.22 5:27.88

Team - Dallas Episcopal Finish Posi�on - 33
Team Score (places): 850 Team Score (�mes): 1:39:24.17 Ave Time:19:52.83

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 1265 Alan Benitez 12 127 127 18:59.24 18:59.24 2:07.95

2 1272 Kai Robinson 10 141 268 19:09.59 38:08.83 2:18.30

3 1269 Luke McCabe 11 180 448 19:51.43 58:00.26 3:00.14

4 1266 Henry Hobson 11 191 639 20:09.16 1:18:09.42 3:17.87

5 1271 Liam Pham 9 211 850 21:14.75 1:39:24.17 4:23.46

6 1267 Henry Isom 12 (212) (1062) 21:18.38 2:00:42.55 4:27.09

7 1268 Ellio� McCabe 9 (223) (1285) 23:37.35 2:24:19.90 6:46.06

Team - Garland Sachse Finish Posi�on - 34



Team Score (places): *** Team Score (�mes): 1:43:57.60 Ave Time:20:47.52
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 1687 Nathaniel Frost 10 174 174 19:45.66 19:45.66 2:54.37

2 1679 Muluken Beressa 12 199 373 20:26.91 40:12.57 3:35.62

3 1686 Logan Fivash 9 206 579 20:44.70 1:00:57.27 3:53.41

4 1685 Isaac Edmondson 10 213 792 21:21.44 1:22:18.71 4:30.15

5 1683 Henock Dagne 9 215 1007 21:38.89 1:43:57.60 4:47.60

6 1681 Nicholas Cuzzo 11 (221) (1228) 23:07.39 2:07:04.99 6:16.10

7 1691 Zach Spencer 9 (224) (1452) 24:26.58 2:31:31.57 7:35.29

8 1692 Juan Vigil 11 More Than 7  26:28.78 2:58:00.35 9:37.49

Team - Dallas Conrad Finish Posi�on - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (�mes):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 1264 Hanibal Weldemichael 9 Less Than 5  20:17.69 20:17.69 3:26.40

Team - Frisco Centennial Finish Posi�on - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (�mes):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 1491 Steven Barker 12 Less Than 5  20:52.75 20:52.75 4:01.46

2 1492 Shaik Ha�m 11 Less Than 5  21:20.27 42:13.02 4:28.98

3 1496 Sabinav Senthilkumar 9 Less Than 5  21:27.96 1:03:40.98 4:36.67

Team - Richardson Pearce Finish Posi�on - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (�mes):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 2231 Andrew Spence 11 Less Than 5  20:34.91 20:34.91 3:43.62

Team - Royse City Finish Posi�on - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (�mes):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 2309 Justyn Whisnant 11 Less Than 5  18:08.39 18:08.39 1:17.10

2 2301 Jace Bushman 11 Less Than 5  19:58.67 38:07.06 3:07.38

3 2307 Jus�n Sellers 11 Less Than 5  20:11.15 58:18.21 3:19.86

4 2308 Josh Trujillo 9 Less Than 5  21:58.90 1:20:17.11 5:07.61
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